fé’Cf—‘

m=

c =
*PCKT. u [ smP rRacING ROSHEFT YOKOHAMA

5 31an UP 1o KONlbUEBbIM roHKaM _ _ °°PT no JlyuuiemMy kpyry

Nunor Topop Sassurens Ny

los. N? B kp' Pa3.JJing Paspsis 1 B|
1 11 KLADYGIN ToneaT! ROSNEFT 1:339%0 3 124,098 10:15.252
2 43 A.MASLENNIKOV Koponés NYKOAN PEACHHT Tum 1:34322 3 0.332 0332 123661 10:25.944
3 95 [LCHUBAROV Mocksa AKHMAT Racing Team 1:34.519 4 0.529 0.197 123,404 10:28.809
4 1 D.BRAGIN KazaHb STC TAIF MOTORSPORT 1:34537 4 0.547 0.018 123,380 10:48.198
5 27 M.GRACHEV Omck ROSNEFT 1:34.565 4 0.575 0.028 123,344 10:37.570
6 17 PKALMANOVICH ToneATTH STC TAIF MOTORSPORT 1:34.708 3 0.718 0.143 123,157 10:08.742
7 14 K.GAVRILOV CaHkr-MeTepbypr  Cawille Racing 1:34.983 3 0.993 0.275 122,801 10:49.934
8 62 [I.LUKASHEVICH Mockea NYKOMN PEACUHT Tum 1:35.208 2 1.218 0.225 122,511 10:05.966
9 91 G.BURLUTSKIY CaHkr-TerepGypr  Carville Racing 1:35.233 3 1.243 0.025 122479 10:17.815
10 76 LMINNAKHMETOV . KasaHb CHINGISKHAN 1:35.483 5 1.493 0.250 122,158 10:53.668
11 23 A.TUTAEV KazaHb CHINGISKHAN 1:35.761 5 1.771 0.278 121,803 10:54.955
12 A.DUDUKALO Mockea NYKOMA PEACUHI Tum 1:35.785 2 1.795 0.024 121,773 10:24.275
13 47 L.TOLKACHEV Mocksa RUMOS Racing 1:36.070 5 2.080 0.285 121,411 10:47.268
14 83 ANEMKIN KpacHoaap Motor Sharks 1:36.081 5 2.091 0.011 121,398 11:11.741
15 50 AMARUSHKO Mowkap-Ona AMT MoTopcriopt 1:36.092 5 2.102 0.011 121,384 10:59.319
16 89 T.SHIGABUTDINOV  KasaHb STC TAIF MOTORSPORT 1:36.440 4 2.450 0.348 120,946 11:14.583
17 10 A.BADOEV Mockea AxaneMun panin 1:38419 2 4429 1979 118,514 11:26.283
18 63 LAKHMADOV MpO3Hbiii AKHMAT Racing Team 1:40,272 3 6.282 1,853 116,324 9:37.769
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LS g A(smpracinG  TRgEREES

5 3tan YP no konbueBbIM rOHKaM

Kpyr Bpems gun Bpemakpyra  Paspuis 81 52 83 Kpyr Bpemn gHs Bpoma kpyra  Paspuis 51 2 53
4 9:39:18.207 1:35.939 -4.973 30665 27.700 37.574
{11) Kirill LADYGIN _ ' 5 9:40:53.690 1:36.483 -0.456  30.226 27.781 37.476
1 9:33:68.131 1:38.078 31712 28.768 37.598
2 9:36:32.468 1:34.337 -3.741 20.760 27.126 37.451 {28) Anvar TUTAEV
3 9:37:08.458 1:33.990 -0.347 29,687 27.317 36.986 1 9:34:23.462 1:44.008 32.861 30.566 40.581
4 9:38:40.933 1:34.475 +0.485  30.284 27.445 36.768 2 9:36:03.724 1:40.262 3748 31513 28.640 40,100
5 9:40:15.274 1:34.341 «0.134 29,731 27.506 37.104 3 9:37:42.961 138.237 -1.025 30.831 30.776 37.630
4 9:39:19.216 1:36.255 -2982  30.721 27,675 37.859
{43) Andrey MASLENNIKOV - _ 5 9:40:54.977 1:36.761 -0.494  30.681 27.581 37.499
1 9:35:42.130 3:13.088 28.483 40121
2 9:37:16.964 1:34.834 -1:38254  30.122 27.489 37.223 {3) Alexey DUDUKALO
3 9:38:51.286 1:34.322 -0.512 29,797 21.427 37.008 1 9:35:38.266 3.29.454 28.671 37.894
4 9:40:25.966 1:34.680 +0.358  29.558 27.644 37478 2 9:37:14.051 1:35.785 -1:53.669  30.400 27.658 37.637

3 9:40:24.297 3:10.246  +1:34461  30.087 27.667 37.442
(95) lvan CHUBAROV

1 93405316 1:50.558 ~ 36061 31614 42883 {47) Lev TOLKACHEV
2 0:35:44.255 138939 11618 32411 28.404 38.124 1 9:34:16.247 1550.764 35811 32766 42207
3 9:37:19.749 1:35.494 3445 30627  27.483 37.384 2 0:35:56.408 1:40161 10623 32470 28711 28.071
4 9:38:54.268  1:34.519 0075 2083  27.288 37.395 3 9:37:34.648 1:38.241 -1.920 31236  28.566 38.439
5 9:40:28.831 1:34,563 +0.044 29783  27.295 37.485 4 9:39:11.220 1:36.571 -1.670  30.801  28.084 37.688
5 9:40:47.200 1:36.070 -0.501 30.274 28,026 37.770
(1) Dmitrly BRAGIN
1 9:34:14 566 1:50.379 35.716  32.610 41985 {83) Anton NEMKIN
2 9:35:50.952 1:45.386 4993 31388 30429 43.858 1 0:34:25.464 1:43.442 34.263  29.166 40013
3 9:37:39.116 1:38.164 -6.222 30.136 32332 36.696 2 9:36:04.851 1:39.387 -4.055 31.827 28479 38.081
4 0:30:13853  1:34.637 4627 20718 27.420 37.398 3 9:37:50.060 1:54.208  +14.821  47.267 28,800 38,041
5 9:40:48.220 134567  +0.030 20812  27.508 37.247 4 9:39:35.682 1:36623  -17.585  30.840  28.076 37.707
5 9:41:11.763 1:36.081 0542 30608  27.661 37.722
(27) Mikhall GRACHEV -
1 9.3415.732 1:41.208 32.951 78.920 39.408 (50) Alexander MARUSHKO _ _
2 9:35:52.112 1:36.380 -4.008 30918 27478 37.484 1 9:34:17.081 1:50.377 35.389 33.031 41.957-
3 9:37:26.947 1:34.835 -1.545 30403  27.500 36.932 2 9:35:57.102 140111  -10.266 32650  28.905 38.547
4 9:39:01.512 1:34.565 --0.270 29.956 27.487 37.122 3 9:37:46.567 1:49.375 +0.264 31.254 30.981 38.160
5 0:40:37,502 1:36.080 +1.516 30352  27.808 37.920 4 9:39:23.249 136682  -12603 30795  28.102 37.785
5 9:40:59.341 1:36.092 0550 30363  27.864 37.865
{17) Pavel KALMANOVICH
7 9:35:48.349 1:36.108 32.161 28,381 37.656 {89) Timur SHIGABUTDINOV _ _
2 0:35:24,127 1:35.778 <2420 3053 27.827 37.615 1 0:34:42,966 1:51.170 34,080 31.873 45217
3 9:36:56.835  1:34.708 1070  30.164  27.355 37.189 2 9:36:23.256 1:40200 10880 32650  20.114 38.517
4 9:38:34.040 1:36.205 +0497 30135  27.308 a7.762 3 9:38:01.713 1:38.457 -1833 31902 28418 38.137
5 9:40:08.764 1:34.724 0481 20809  27.409 37.418 4 0:39:38.153 1:36.440 <2017 30680  28.042 37.718
5 9:41:14.605 1:36.452 +0.012  30.630  27.808 368.014
{14) Kim GAVRILOV _
1 9:33:44.754 1:36.832 31,680  27.895 37.357 {10) Anton BADOEV L
2 9:35:19.770 1:35.016 -1.816 30.340 27478 37.198 1 9:34:21.836 1:44.122 34.172 30.507 30,443
3 9:36:54.753 1:34.983 -0.033 30.057 27.402 37.524 2 9:36:00.255 1:38.419 -5.703 31.842 20,136 IT.441
p4 9:38:27.756 1:33.003 -1.980 30443  27.930 3 9:37:53,160 152895  +14.476 30848  43.360 38.967
1 9:40:49.958 2:22.200 +40.197 27.760 37.401 4 9:39:38.192 1:45.042 -7.853 30.891 29.141 45.010
5 9:41:26.306 1:48.113 +3.071 34,765 32349 40.909
(62) lvan LUKASHEVICH _ _
i 0:33:54.461 1:44.002 35535 30,086 38.381 {63) Ibragim AKHMADOV .
2 9:35:29.669 1:35.208 -8.794 30.870 27197 I 1 9:34:36.159 2:06.733 30.873 39.538 47.322
p3 9:37:08.470 1:38.801 #3503 30.373  28.127 2 9:36:17.583 1141424 25300 33445 20444 38535
4 9:40:05.988 2:57.518 +1:18.717 27575 39.705 3 9:37.57.855 1:40.272 -1.152 33.176 28.782 38,314
p4 9:39:37.791 1:39.936 033 30875  28.538
(91) Grigorly BURLUTSKIY
0:33:62.650 141483 32879 90.062 38.242
9:35:28.993 1:36.343 5140 31040  27.724 37.579
0:37:04.226  1:35.233 4410 30227 27603 37.313

9:38:42.198 1:37.972 +2,738  33.043 27675 37.254
9:40:17.837 1:35.639 -2333 30334 27.657 37.648
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{76) Irek MINNAKHMETOV _ .
1 9:34:15.184 1:50.379 : 35.807 32,796 41,776
2 9:36:01.356 1:46.172 -4.207  37.755 28.777 39.640
3 9:37:42.268 1:40.912 -5.260  31.133 31.765 38.014
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